
ED
 &

 W
ar

d 
Bd

y

CR

ED &
 W

ard
 B

dy

33

28

9

14

12

14
a

45

59

A 38
 K

IN
GS M

ILL
 R

D E
N

O
R

M
AN

 A
VE

TA
YL

O
R

 C
R

ES

Boundary

Bou
nda

ry

52
53

43
1549

76

41
89

Bedroom 1

Ensuite

Bathrm.

BedroomBedroom

WC

Kitchen

Lounge
Dining

Hall
Closet C

lo
se

t

Single Garage

80
45

13
08

68
60

13181 665

16
25

1

77316115

3706

3467

42
90

Remove Front Wall and 
Planting to open drive

Relocate 

Gates Exis
ting Boundary 1

.8m Closed 

Board Panel Fencin
g with 

concre
te posts

 and Concre
te 

Kick
 Boards

New 1.8m Closed Board Panel Fencing with 

Concrete Posts and Concrete Kick Boards

Existing Boundary 1.8m
 C

losed 

Board Panel Fencing w
ith 

concrete posts and C
oncrete 

Kick Boards

4878

9879

3806

1638

2315

2266

Parking
& Turning Point

Reta
in 

Exis
tin

g t
ree

s m
ak

ing
 no

 ch
an

ge

Lawn Retained

Lawn Retained No. 14a

No.14

Parking for 14a

Drive
 for N

ew Build

Sheet Number
Project #

Date

Drawn By

Sheet InformationProject Infomation

Project Address

7 Shaftesbury Ave
Sawley
NG10 3FG
Creative, Professional, Achitectural Technician

T: 01159 724355 M:07305 781990
E: admin@shaftesburydesignpractice.co.uk
www.shaftesburydesignpractice.co.uk

Planning Application 

Do not scale from the drawings.  EXCEPT FOR THE PURPOSES OF PLANNING
Dimensions to be checked on site, where discrepancies occur, seek advice from the client's 

representative for clarification. The drawings & specifications are a guide as to what is required to 
comply with the current building regulations. This does not imply that this is the only acceptable way of 

achieving building regulations approval. Alternative 'similar approved' products may be used at the 
discretion of the Building Inspector. No liability is accepted for any loss of any sort or additional 

expense incurred consequent on any variation to the layout or specification that may be required as a 
result of site conditions, availability of materials, custom or practice, the requirements of the Building 

Inspector or any other circumstances.

Page Size  A1 

A101

SDP-25-633

April 2025

ABB

Proposed New DwellingMs Z and J Thompson

Land at 14a Norman Ave,
Sutton-in-Ashfield
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